Number
16975
9703
12921
18822
27490
36612
39519
43931
48481
52428
130
1856
1929
2411
4152
5625
5890
6576
8823
11127
11168
13000
13593
13796
14376
14448
15420
16467
16694
17568
19425
21321
26604
28623
30564
30678
31995
32778
34990
36190
36911
37014
39089

Date

12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/13/2017
12/14/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/20/2017
12/21/2017
12/23/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/13/2017
12/13/2017
12/13/2017
12/14/2017
12/15/2017
12/16/2017
12/17/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017

First Name
Don

Sally
Samantha
Cynthia
Mick
Catherine
Pat
Cheryl
Debra
Susan
KAY

jen
Maria
Paul
Leslie
Debi
vivian
Kimberly
Lena
Dani
Chris
Angie
Stephanie
Deborah An
Demi
Laura
Marilyn
Georgia
wendy
Michelle
Heather
Marsha
carly
Luanne
Laurie
Minoo
Julia
JoDee
Steve
Heather
Colleen
Candace
Bambi

Last Name
Lowery
Fulton
Peterson
Bennett
Alderman
Neil

Hille
Brugh
Lukoszyk
Wood
CAREY
Eiffert
Robertson
Keough
Edwards
Hertel
pham
Milstead
Siller
Baty
Depee
Schrage
Stephan
Grout

Bo

Haggi
Mason
Eckert
hinsberger
Ver Wey
Wade
James
aguiar
Alomair
Perry
Omidvar
Mendez
Lackey
Perrott
Peterson
Melendrez
Frost
liggett

City

AMITY
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
Astoria
ASTORIA
Astoria
Astoria
Astoria
Astoria
Astoria
BEAVERTON
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton
BEAVERTON
Beaverton
Beaverton
BEAVERTON
BEAVERTON
Beaverton
Beaverton
BEAVERTON
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton
BEAVERTON
Beaverton
BEAVERTON
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton

con
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 district rep

Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici

Bonamici

State/Provi Country

Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States



43021
43892
45065
48440
49129
49197
50960
54045
54244
56755
56915
61780
62441
65838
66531
13445
14665
23545
35756
66296
291
40812
45395
51994
53839
67967
23743
35059
26391
33301
53313
712
5480
10113
13341
14321
14326
16328
23289
24533
27267
28757
32239

12/20/2017
12/20/2017
12/20/2017
12/21/2017
12/21/2017
12/21/2017
12/22/2017
12/26/2017
12/26/2017
1/12/2018
1/12/2018
1/5/2019
1/6/2019
3/27/2019
3/29/2019
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/13/2017
12/19/2017
3/29/2019
12/11/2017
12/20/2017
12/20/2017
12/22/2017
12/25/2017
4/4/2019
12/13/2017
12/19/2017
12/14/2017
12/18/2017
12/24/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/13/2017
12/13/2017
12/14/2017
12/15/2017
12/18/2017

Tammy
Cynthia
Megan
Lori
Isabel
Irene
Rachel
William
Amanda
L.
William
Sofia
JEANNE
Loren
Joy
Nancy
patricia
Susan
Rachel
Pamela
Kristine
Irene
Ranelle
David
Shannon
Valerie
Liane
Linda
Betty
valerie
BERNICE
Peggy
Lyndsey
Mika
Jeff
Lori
Robert
Charlie
Cynthia
Karen
Carole
Terri
becky

Allison
Bettencourt
Greenfield
Kirk

Ortiz
weber
Dorsey
O'Brien
Long
Griffiths
Obrien

M

FRATTO
Gabriel
Lincke
Norman
misner
Glarum
Backenstos
Chater
Metzner
Starr
Wilson
Holmes
Hanson
Rivera
Menand
Kelly
Abadia
snyder
Franson
Loveless
Blythe
Gentili-Lloyd
Ypsilantis
Minor-Swenser
Spies
Graham
Simpson
O'Halloran-Mill
Hagen
Miller
loucks

Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton
BEAVERTON
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton
Beaverton,
cannon beacl
Cannon Beac
Cannon Beac
Cannon Beac
Cornelius
Cornelius
Cornelius
Cornelius
Cornelius
Cornelius
DAYTON
Dayton
Durham
forest grove
Forest Grove
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
HILLSBORO
Hillsboro
HILLSBORO
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
HILLSBORO
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Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici

Bonamici

Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States



44631
44825
47089
50955
52732
53744
54353
58416
58447
61925
63709
11958
47299
63304
44103
10443
52954
10483
10582
17382
38174
29250
30244
52024
66735

3200
32101
32744
54790
31977
31981
34567
38800
51359
27186

1060

2947
12029
15408
27869
37072
37990
53303

12/20/2017
12/20/2017
12/20/2017
12/22/2017
12/23/2017
12/25/2017
12/26/2017
1/1/2019
1/1/2019
1/5/2019
1/10/2019
12/12/2017
12/20/2017
1/8/2019
12/20/2017
12/12/2017
12/23/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/13/2017
12/19/2017
12/15/2017
12/16/2017
12/22/2017
3/30/2019
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/27/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/22/2017
12/14/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/15/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/24/2017

Deanna
Stephanie
Erica
Carina
Peter
Maria
Christy
Mandy
Lila
Stephanie
Sandra
Katie
Laurie
JL
Donna
Donald
Jeanie
Shirley
Jessica
John
Tamara
Ghia
Robert
diane
Taomi
Bill
Denise
Sherrie
Terri
Christine
Pam
Sheila
Cierra
Sandra
geoff
Loretta
kathryn
Sam
Rosalinda
Margaret
Taylor
Michelle
Linda

Wheeler
Mcintosh
St.John
Zevely
Larson
Cortes
Goldstandt
Buffington
Carpenter
Baldridge
Moore
Fuller
Steele

Lee
Handegard
Howard
Weigel
Williamson
Arciga
Peterson
Burnell
Griffin
Fladger
rockafellow
Reynolds
Eagle
Smith
Murphy
Coddington
Dody
Rensch
Kruger
Stagg
McKenzie
szilagy
Grisaffi
lambert
Zern
Szliuga
Korshoj
Hatcher
Minckler
Rentfrow

Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lagrande
Lyons
Lyons.
McMinnville
McMinnville
MCMINNVILL
Mcminnville
Port Orford
Port Orford
port orford
PORT ORFOR
SAINT HELEN
Saint Helens
Saint Helens
Saint Helens
St Helens

St Helens

St Helens

St helens

St. Helens
St.Helens
Tigard
TIGARD
Tigard
Tigard
Tigard
Tigard
Tigard
Tigard
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Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici

Bonamici

Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States



63857
67024
16885
29043
43845
43268
49908
1743
2078
3885
4659
6211
6750
7412
10040
10547
11326
11370
16799
22626
24017
30062
30257
35148
35736
35945
38890
41419
42493
52565
59476
63189
63829
63923
66339
26665
4676
39589
1033
1657
2277
3290
6751

1/11/2019
3/31/2019
12/12/2017
12/15/2017
12/20/2017
12/20/2017
12/21/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/13/2017
12/13/2017
12/16/2017
12/16/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/20/2017
12/20/2017
12/23/2017
1/2/2019
1/8/2019
1/11/2019
1/12/2019
3/29/2019
12/14/2017
12/11/2017
12/19/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017

Kathy
Ariella
Kamille
Carol
Sharon
Tricia
Misty
Charlotte
Cornelius
Helen
Nina
Donna
Tod
Juliann
Elizabeth
Anne
chuck
Adama
Anne
Thomas
Lloydene
Glen
Jolene
Huldah
Jeff
Valerie
Donna
Dannielle
Sue
Bonnie
Stacy
Jim
Edwin
Valerie
Nancy
Linda
Candy
Debbie
Jennifer
Jana
Steve
Mary
Cindy

Mawdsley
Paulson
Greene-Little
Williams
Lemanquais
Manley
Dickson
McKernan
Matteo
Jones
Council
Marchetti
Boyer
Mastsin
Scheppler
Freeman
churchill
Hamilton
Ryland
Durst

Hill
Paris-Stamm
Wallace
Cripps
Stewart
Stein-Retiz
Benjamin
Snell Trotter
Lundquist
Panneton
Trumbull
Freeberg
Johnson
Stein-Retiz
ROSE
Mutch
McMurdo
McCray
Finley
Polillo
Aydelott
Murphy
Dean

Tigard
Tigard
Vernonia
Warren
Westport
Yamhill
Yamhill
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
ASHLAND
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
ASHLAND
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Bend
Baker City
BAKER CITY
Bend
Bend
Bend
BEND
BEND
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Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Bonamici
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden
Walden

Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States



